


QE65LP-S-MB QE65LP-S-MB-QED QE65LP-H-MB QE65LP-H-MB-QED QE65ELP-H-MB 
MAX MEASURABLE ENERCiV • 

MAX REPETITION FREQUENCY 

EFFECTIVE APERTURE 

MEASUREMENT CAPABILITY 

Spectral range 

Calibrated spectral range b 

Maximum measurable energy' 

25J 

lOOHz 

65x65mm 

0.19-20 µm 

0.24S-2.l µm 

1064 nm, 150 µs pulse, single shot  25 J 

1064 nm, 7 ns, 10 Hz 

266 nm, 7 ns, 10 Hz 

Noise equivalent energy' 

Max repetition frequency 

Maximum pulse width (typical)' 

Rise time (typical 0-100%) 

Calibration uncertainty' 

Repeatability 

DAMACiE THRESHOLDS 

Maximum average power 

Maximum energy density 

1064 nm, 150 µs, 10 Hz 

1064 nm, 7 ns, single shot 

1064 nm, 7 ns, 10 Hz 

532 nm, 7 ns, 10 Hz 

266 nm, 7 ns, 10 Hz 

Max imum average power  densi ty '  

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

Effective aperture 

Absorber 

Dimensions 

Weight 

ORDERINCi INFORMATION 

Available output options 

Compatible stand 

Product page 

25J 

20J 

10 µJ 

lOOHz 

0.7ms 

lms 

±3% 

<0.5% 

12W 

l.2J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.5J/cm'

lOW/cm'

65x65mm 

MB 

90H x 90W x 20D mm 

440g 

DB15, USB or RS-232 

STAND-D-233 

• [i)_ . 

200J 

lOOHz 

62x62mm 

0.3-2.l µm 

0.30S-2.l µm 

200J 

125J 

35J 

20 µJ 

lOOHz 

0.7ms 

lms 

±3% 

<0.5% 

30W 

14J/cm' 

16J/cm' 

SJ/cm' 

6J/cm' 

lJ/cm' 

600W/cm' 

62x62mm 

QED 

90H x 90W x 24D mm 

440g 

DB15, USB or RS-232 

STAND-D-233 

25 J 

100 Hz 

65x65mm 

0.19-20 µm 

0.24S-2.l µm 

25 J 

25 J 

20J 

lOµJ 

100 Hz 

0.7ms 

lms 

±3% 

<0.5% 

40W 

l.2J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.5J/cm'

10W/cm 2h 

65x65mm 

MB 

90H x90Wx 94D mm 

900g 

D815, USB or RS-232 

STAND-D-443 

a. Not exceeding maximum average power. Increasing pulse width increases the maximum measurable energy. 
b. Calibration at 2.1 to 2.5 µmis available on special request. 
c. Nominal value, actual value depends on electrical noise in the measurement system. 
d. Also available on special order: ELP (extra-long pulse) version. 
e. Excludes non-linearities. 
f. At maximum power. 

PRODUCT GUIDE 2022 
Specifications are subject to change without notice 

T 418.657.8003 I info@gentec-eo.com 

200J 

100 Hz 

62x62mm 

0.3-2.l µm 

0.30S-2.l µm 

200J 

125J 

35J 

20 µJ 

100 Hz 

0.7ms 

lms 

±3% 

<0.5% 

90W 

14J/cm' 

16J/cm' 

SJ/cm' 

6J/cm' 

lJ/cm' 

600W/cm' 

62x62mm 

QED 

90H x 90W x 9SD mm 

900g 

D815, USB or RS-232 

STAND-D-443 

• .  I!) 

X • . • 

i!b 

50J 

20Hz 

65x65mm 

0.19-20 µm 

0.24S-2.l µm 

50J 

25J 

20J 

20 µJ 

20Hz 

5ms 

6ms 

±3% 

<0.5% 

40W 

l.2J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.6J/cm'

0.5J/cm'

lOW/cm'

65x65mm 

MB 

90H x90Wx94D mm 

900g 

D815, USB or RS-232 

STAND-D-443 
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TEL:048-871-0067   FAX:048-871-0068,  e-mail:voc@phototechnica.co.jp


